Front page
Interior page
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
The ATCA-7360 processor
blade is an ideal solution for
communications equipment
requiring powerful server
class processing performance,

Interior page
5
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
ATCA-7360-0GB ATCA processor blade, dual L5518 quad-core (2.13 GHz), 0GB, 10G support (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA-7360-MEM-2G 2GB DDR3 VLP memory module for ATCA-7360 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA-7360-MEM-4G 4GB DDR3 VLP memory module for ATCA-7360 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA-7360-MEM-8G 8GB DDR3 VLP memory module for ATCA-7360 (RoHS 6/6)
RTM-ATCA-7360 RTM for the ATCA-7360 blade, 6X GBE, 2X SAS, 1X optional HDD (RoHS 6/6)
RTM-ATCA-7360-L RTM for the ATCA-7360 BLADE, 2X GBE, 2X SAS, 1X optional HDD (RoHS 6/6)
RTM-ATCA-7360-FC RTM for the ATCA-7360 blade, 6X GBE, 2X SAS, 2X FC (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7360-HDD1-SAS 147GB SAS HDD for the RTM-ATCA-7360 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7360-HDD2-SAS 300GB SAS HDD for the RTM-ATCA-7360 (RoHS 6/6)
ATCA7360-HDD3-SATA 80GB SATA HDD (ext. temp.) for the RTM-ATCA-7360 (RoHS 6/6)
RJ45-DSUB-ATCA7140 RJ-45 DSUB cable for the ATCA-7140
Regulatory Compliance
Item Description
Designed to comply with NEBS GR-63-CORE, NEBS Physical Protection, Level 3
GR-1089-CORE, Electromagnetic Compatibility and Electrical Safety – Generic Criteria